
Alliant Energy PowerHouse
Venue Contact List Updated: 5/2/2025

Street / Shipping Address: Alliant Energy PowerHouse

VenuWorks of Cedar Rapids, LLC.
370 First Avenue NE
Cedar Rapids, Iowa 52401

Main Office Contact Information: Office: 319-398-5211 Ticket Office: 319-731-4510

Email: info@creventslive.com Website: www.creventslive.com

Darren Stearns Office: 319-731-4545 Email: d.stearns@creventslive.com

Executive Director

Brian Engler Office: 319-731-4530 Email: b.engler@creventslive.com

Director of Finance

Diane Smith Office: 319-731-4554 Email: d.smith@creventslive.com

Director of Marketing / Ticketing

Darren Yirkovsky Office: 319-731-4531 Email: d.yirkovsky@creventslive.com

Director of Food & Beverage

J.R. Cook Office: 319-731-4538 Email: j.cook@creventslive.com

Director of Events & Operations

Sean Haskin Office: 319-731-4504 Email: s.haskins@creventslive.com

Booking Manager

Ticket Office Manager Office: 319-731-4529 Email: d.smith@creventslive.com

Ticket Office Manager

Abby Smith Office: 319-731-4535 Email: a.smith@creventslive.com

Marketing Manager

Braxton Scott Office: 319-731-4533 Email: b.scott@creventslive.com

Marketing Manager

Melissa Wickham Office: 319-731-4534 Email: m.wickham@creventslive.com

H.R. Coordinator

Gina Cahill Office: 319-731-4544 Email: g.cahill@creventslive.com

Accounting Manager

Morgan Yirkovsky Office: 319-361-9432 Email: m.yirkovsky@creventslive.com

Food & Beverage Manager

Asst. Food & Beverage Manager Office: Email: d.yirkovsky@creventslive.com

Asst. Food & Beverage Manager

Deb Campbell Office: 319-731-4534 Email: d.campbell@creventslive.com

Guest Service Manager

Charlie Avendano Office: 319-731-4543 Email: c.avendano@creventslive.com

Event Manager

Jacob Craven Office: 515-298-4856 Email: j.craven@creventslive.com

Event Manager

Seth Diser Office: 319-731-4537 Email: s.diser@creventslive.com

Event Manager


